
JR. MEN (9-10) 123.0 RESULTS

Jr. Men (9-10) 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Mav Peterson Wellington High School 121.0 180.0 10

2 Michael Carrnagio Wellington High School 120.0 145.0 8

3 Gage Prichard Winfield High School 114.0 130.0 6

4 Nolan Reese Norwich High School 123.0 115.0 4

5 Kadin  Wright Remington High School 109.8 110.0 2

6 Matthew Mans Garden Plain 107.8 100.0 1

7 Johnny Sproul Sedan High School 122.0 95.0 0

8 Austin Nguyen Kapaun Mt. Carmel 113.0 85.0 0

Jr. Men (9-10) 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Mav Peterson Wellington High School 121.0 300.0 10

2 Michael Carrnagio Wellington High School 120.0 260.0 8

3 Johnny Sproul Sedan High School 122.0 195.0 6

4 Nolan Reese Norwich High School 123.0 180.0 4

5 Kadin  Wright Remington High School 109.8 145.0 2

6 Matthew Mans Garden Plain 107.8 140.0 1

7 Austin Nguyen Kapaun Mt. Carmel 113.0 135.0 0

8 Gage Prichard Winfield High School 114.0 0 0

Jr. Men (9-10) 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Mav Peterson Wellington High School 121.0 175.0 10

2 Michael Carrnagio Wellington High School 120.0 130.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Gage Prichard Winfield High School 114.0 120.0 6

4 Kadin  Wright Remington High School 109.8 115.0 4

5 Johnny Sproul Sedan High School 122.0 110.0 2

6 Nolan Reese Norwich High School 123.0 110.0 1

7 Austin Nguyen Kapaun Mt. Carmel 113.0 105.0 0

8 Matthew Mans Garden Plain 107.8 95.0 0

Jr. Men (9-10) 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Mav Peterson Wellington High School 121.0 655.0 10

2 Michael Carrnagio Wellington High School 120.0 535.0 8

3 Nolan Reese Norwich High School 123.0 405.0 6

4 Johnny Sproul Sedan High School 122.0 400.0 4

5 Kadin  Wright Remington High School 109.8 370.0 2

6 Matthew Mans Garden Plain 107.8 335.0 1

7 Austin Nguyen Kapaun Mt. Carmel 113.0 325.0 0

8 Gage Prichard Winfield High School 114.0 250.0 0


